Plaats NR.
1 1
2 b
3 4
4 10
5 3
6 6
7 7
8 9
9 1
10 2
11 8

Schanulleke challenge Outgaarden

haam

Fred Haustrate
Patrick Vandebeek
Pauwel Joos
Paul Van Hiel
Ronan Leost
Marc Bemong
Ferdinand Nelsen
Els Aelbers
Jarne Lefever
Koen Lefever
Kristine Van Hiel

geboortejaar

1966
1974
1966
1970
1969
1948
1950

2009
1978
1969

08/07/2020
club woonplaats
Run en Fun Genk Pipaix
Aarschot
MM Maldegem
Zetrud-Lumay
100mel France Pont Saint Martin(F)
Knoet Houwaart
AC Bonheiden Bonheiden
Lopersgroep Lanaken
Wezemaal
Wezemaal

Jette

MV
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Tijd

05:12:50
03:18:26
03:29:09
03:29:30
04:23:01
04:58:11
05:03:15
01:59:23
00:36:10
00:37:23
00:45:54

42,2 KM
KM/ U

47,47km
12,76
12,11
12,09
9,63
8,49
8,35

15,82km
5,3km
5,3km
5,3km






